SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector
Clear upper Alzak® reflector for
maximum output. Positive reflector
mounting pulls trim tight to ceiling.
0.050” spun aluminum lower
reflector available in a variety of
Alzak® finishes.

DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Options Max Wattage
Label
Reflector Finish Lens Option Accessories
HD4=4" Incandescent CP=Chicago
Plenum
WL8=8W
WL12=12W
WL20=20W
WL25=25W
4780=Molded Trim Ring
4781=Self Flanged
Lensed Reflector
B=Specular Black
GPH=Graphite Haze
H=Semi-Specular Clear
LI=Specular Clear
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
1G=Prismatic Glass
2G=Diffuse Glass
3G=Clear Glass
4G=Fresnel Glass
WF=White
Painted Flanged
(Self Flanged
only)
H277=Step Down Transformer,
300VA Max
HB26=C Channel Bar Hangers,
26" Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hangers,
50" Long, Pair
FK5=5 Amp Field Installable Fuse
Kit 300V Max
RMB-22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger,
22" Long, Pair
HSA4=Slope Adapter for 4"
Aperture Housings, Specify Slope
Disc